
 

                        ST MARK’S RC PRIMARY SCHOOL                                                      

FORTHCOMING DATES FOR YOUR DIARY; 

Look out for further information on our Newsletters or by visiting 

our website at; http www.stmarksrcprimary.co.uk 

Friday 29th November                Christmas Jumper Day. 

Monday 2nd December               Carols in Church 4pm 

Wednesday 4th December         Y4 Carol Singing at Sovereign Lodge 

                                                     Y3 Carol Singing at Wheatfield Court 

Thursday 5th December             Y5 Carols in the Cathedral (Information to follow). 

Tuesday 10th December           KS1 Christmas Nativity 9.30am. 

Wednesday 11th December     KS1 Christmas Nativity 2pm. 

                                                   KS2 Christmas Performance 5pm  

Thursday 12th December         KS2 Christmas Performance   9.15pm  

 Friday 13th December             Nursery Nativity 9.30am 

                                                   Christmas Fayre/ Grand Draw 2pm. 

Monday 16th December            Nursery Christmas Party 

                                                    KS1 Christmas Party. 

Tuesday 17th December            Children’s Christmas lunch 

                                                     Y3 &Y4 Christmas Party. 

Wednesday 18th December       Y5&Y6 Christmas Party. 

Thursday 19th December           Christmas Service 9.00am.  

 

 

                    School will break on Thursday 19th December 2019,  

Please note that Friday 20th December is a training day and school will be closed. 
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